Ksiuk Mykola Mykolaiovych

Category

Last position

May 1, 2016

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Administration of President of Ukraine, Deputy Head of the
Main Department

Change of the legislation, which sets up PEP status


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ksiuk Kateryna Mykolaivna daughter

Ksiuk Liudmyla Anatoliivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21747
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21747
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21747
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21747
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21748
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21748
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21748
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21748

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Odpic Mpe3unpeHTa YKpaiHy,
3acTynHuK KepiBHUKa
[0N10BHOIO yrnpaeJliHHSA

AaMiHicTpauisa Npe3naeHTa

YKpaiHun, 3acTynHuk KepiBHnka

F0NOBHOro genapTaMeHTy 3
NMUTaHb HauioHaNbHOT 6e3nekun
Ta 060pOoHN

Administration of President of
Ukraine, Deputy Head of the
Main Department on National
Safety and Defense

Administration of President of
Ukraine, Deputy Head of the
Main Department on National
Safety and Defense

Administration of President of
Ukraine, Deputy Head of the
Main Department on National
Safety and Defense

45 928,20

28 120,76

19 834,44

15 305,16

12 184,08

2 363,45

1 390,79

1 207,06

1146,70

953,84


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e82ffac6-6818-4ad3-936c-f4ca61bab278
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33920b55-b332-4498-9ff3-59f6343f5e46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1246000c-8e49-49f6-b7f7-276ba4998c63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2ab165c-de45-4b0c-9130-6d22c977081e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0836ccec-18d9-4a88-b6db-a6999c30ba3f

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits 722 879,00

2019 Cash —

2019 Other —

2018 Deposits 700 000,00

2018 Cash —

2018 Other —

2017 Deposits 501 000,00

2017 Cash —

2017 Other —

2016 Deposits 440 000,00

2016 Cash —

2016 Other —

2015 Deposits 340 000,00

2015 Cash —

2015 Other —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e82ffac6-6818-4ad3-936c-f4ca61bab278
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e82ffac6-6818-4ad3-936c-f4ca61bab278
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e82ffac6-6818-4ad3-936c-f4ca61bab278
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33920b55-b332-4498-9ff3-59f6343f5e46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33920b55-b332-4498-9ff3-59f6343f5e46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33920b55-b332-4498-9ff3-59f6343f5e46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1246000c-8e49-49f6-b7f7-276ba4998c63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1246000c-8e49-49f6-b7f7-276ba4998c63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1246000c-8e49-49f6-b7f7-276ba4998c63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2ab165c-de45-4b0c-9130-6d22c977081e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2ab165c-de45-4b0c-9130-6d22c977081e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2ab165c-de45-4b0c-9130-6d22c977081e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0836ccec-18d9-4a88-b6db-a6999c30ba3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0836ccec-18d9-4a88-b6db-a6999c30ba3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0836ccec-18d9-4a88-b6db-a6999c30ba3f

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e82ffac6-6818-4ad3-936c-f4ca61bab278
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33920b55-b332-4498-9ff3-59f6343f5e46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1246000c-8e49-49f6-b7f7-276ba4998c63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2ab165c-de45-4b0c-9130-6d22c977081e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0836ccec-18d9-4a88-b6db-a6999c30ba3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e82ffac6-6818-4ad3-936c-f4ca61bab278
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33920b55-b332-4498-9ff3-59f6343f5e46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1246000c-8e49-49f6-b7f7-276ba4998c63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2ab165c-de45-4b0c-9130-6d22c977081e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0836ccec-18d9-4a88-b6db-a6999c30ba3f

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

32779.0 sq.

32779.0 sq.

32779.0 sq.

32779.0 sq.

32779.0 sq.

51.7 sq.
(1)

51.7 sq.
(1)

51.7 sq.
(1)

51.7 sq.
(1)

51.7 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e82ffac6-6818-4ad3-936c-f4ca61bab278
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33920b55-b332-4498-9ff3-59f6343f5e46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1246000c-8e49-49f6-b7f7-276ba4998c63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2ab165c-de45-4b0c-9130-6d22c977081e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0836ccec-18d9-4a88-b6db-a6999c30ba3f

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Aug. 17, 2015 — Administration of President of
Ukraine, Deputy Head of the Main
Department


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e82ffac6-6818-4ad3-936c-f4ca61bab278
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33920b55-b332-4498-9ff3-59f6343f5e46
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1246000c-8e49-49f6-b7f7-276ba4998c63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c2ab165c-de45-4b0c-9130-6d22c977081e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0836ccec-18d9-4a88-b6db-a6999c30ba3f
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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